Curso - ADMINISTRACAO

EGRESSOS
1987.1

RGA NOME
198212202079 ADELINO GUSSOLI
198221202035 ANTONIO FELIPE CAMARAO FILHO
198121202017 BENEDITO ANTONIO OJEDA
198512202040 BENTA GUILHERMINA BONI
198023202012 DELZIMAR M COSTA AMORIM
198321202061 EDENIR PEREIRA DA SILVA
198111202057 EDMUNDO ALONSO ARDAIA
198225202110 ELIEL CECILIO DA SILVA
198422202032 ELIFAS GONCALVES JUNIOR
198211202091 GONCALO VASCONCELOS DUARTE
197911202029 ISIS CATARINA M DE SIQUEIRA
198321202088 JOANIL ROSA SANTANA
198311202018 JOEL EVANGELISTA NUNES RIBEIRO
198221202175 JORGE LUIZ DE CARVALHO FONSECA
198321202240 LINEU MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
198321202134 MARCIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
198321202150 MARIA ANGELICA X DE CAMPOS
198411202133 MARIO SERGIO VIANA
198211202202 NELSON MASSAO MURATA
198126202015 RONALDO MEIRELLES COELHO
198311202131 SEBASTIAO WANDERLEY DA COSTA MARQUES
198425202017 SHIRLEY LOPES PINTO
198222202144 SILBENE APARECIDA DORILEO LEITE
198321202029 SILBENE MARIA DE ARRUDA FRANCA
198321202010 SONIA APARECIDA BARBOSA
198321202070 VALTER BENEDICTO RIBEIRO PIRES
198321202215 VERA LARA DA SILVA RAMOS

Total Encontrado => 27



EGRESSOS 1987.2

RGA
198311202158
198411202184
197826202036
198411202125
198321202231
198312202062
198522202018
198411202303
198221202159
198411202087
198411202176
198411202109
198314202019
198414202010
198411202265
198411202249
198411202290
198411202044
198211202164
198011202071
198411202168
198422202016
198215202088
198411202192

NOME
ADONIS PACHECO SAMPAIO
ANA KARINE MOREIRA RODER
ANA RUTE DE MELLO
ANAIR ELIZA DE ALMEIDA
ANTONIO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS ANTERO DE ARRUDA CASTRO
FERNANDO NOGUEIRA DE LIMA
FLOSCULO ALBANO BESERRA
GILBERTO LOPES FILHO
GORO ONUKI
HELIO SANTOS BORBA
JOAO BERNARDO FRANK
JORGE ANTONIO ANEZ SAUCEDO
JORGE HUMBERTO SERRATE MIDDAGH
JORGE IDILSON SOUZA
JOVAINE RUBSTEIN O DA SILVA
LEUZA MARIA BATISTA MENEZES
LILIAN TERUCO ASSAMI
LUCINEY MARTINS DE ALMEIDA
LUIS FERNANDO DE B CARDOSO
LUIZA BEATRIZ CUIABANO ARRUDA
MARIA HELENA CORADINI
PERY MARTINS DA ROCHA
WALCEMIR DE AZEVEDO MEDEIROS

Total Encontrado => 24



